Oct 23 2024 (08:59) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Chandigarh Vande Bharat Express/20977 - VB - NWR
RE/Rewari Junction to CDG/Chandigarh Junction
4h 20m - 318 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 All Ajmer Junction 06:20 1T 0 95 482 [NWR
2 |JP Jaipur Junction 07:45 07:50 5m |1 1 135 (40 [428 |[NWR
3 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 07:58 08:00 2m (1 |1 140 [100 |423 |NWR
4  |AWR |Alwar Junction 09:27 09:30 3m |1 |1 286 (84 (272 [NWR
5 RE Rewari Junction 10:23 10:25 2m 1 360 (70 |242 |NWR
6 GGN |Gurgaon 11:09 11:11 2m |2 |1 412 |54 |214 [NR
7 DEC |Delhi Cantt. 11:30 11:40 10m |4 |1 429 |86 |217 |NR
8 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |14:03 14:05 2m |7 |1 633 |67 |273 |NR
9 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 14:45 1 |1 678 |- 331 [NR

Oct 23 2024 (08:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




